
CLASSEMENT GENERAL 10 KM - 15 OCTOBRE 2017

CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM TEMPS
1 LERENDU Valentin 34'42
2 BENLAUDAM Abdelhak 35'44
3 CAPUTO Joseph 37'09
4 MEKHTOUB Karim 37'54
5 CARIDEL Kénan 37'58
6 BOWIE Michel 38'15
7 MBAREK Salah 38'42
8 TINIER Fabrice 40'38
9 NEMMICHE Rachid 41'05

10 MAIRE Olivier 41'15
11 ATLANI Jean-David 41'30
12 CARREAUD Julien 42'25
13 MONTABORD Pierre-Alexandre 42'31
14 BEDANIAN Antoine 43'58
15 RENAUD Bertrand 44'23
16 GENESTE Cédric 44'44
17 LIRUS Francky 44'48
18 KERGUEN Grégory 44'52
19 MARQUEZ Franck 44'57
20 MASSIAS Frédéric 45'01

21
HADJ KHALIFA Faiten 45'29

RAKOVSKY Vincent 45'29
23 SILVA Rémi 45'40
24 RENOULT Didier 46'17
25 DOURDOU Sébastien 46'24
26 OUAICHA Azzedine 46'45
27 KESSELMAN Avery 46'55
28 ARREGUY Marie 47'23
29 HAMELIN Samuel 47'37
30 STEMMER Marc 47'42
31 JOCK Florane 47'55
32 BRICHE Guy 48'20
33 DI MASCIO Frédéric 48'38
34 OUADAH Najim 48'45
35 CONAN Sébastien 48'47
36 SCAPPATICCI Serge 49'05
37 GERMAIN Hugo 49'10
38 BOUADLA Mohamed 49'46
39 REMOND Romain 50'07
40 MAUFRONT Rodolphe 50'12
41 RENAUD Vincent 50'15
42 LE DEUF Franck 50'34
43 MARACHLI-RIVE Leila 50'50
44 JOY Camille 51'43
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45 BON Cyril 51'44
46 BOWIE Lancelot 51'49
47 AUVRAY Chrystelle 52'31
48 CHONOWSKI Marc 52'36
49 CARRATT Matthieu 52'41
50 RINCÉ Nicolas 52'53
51 GONCALVES Caroline 53'15
52 ROGOZ Nicolas 53'20
53 BELLEBEAU Gérard 53'28
54 SILVESTRE Laurent 53'38
55 GESTIN Jena-François 53'50

56
STEMMER Virginie 54'00
DAVIET Céline 54'00
DAVIET Stéphane 54'00

59 TOUZEAU Valérie 54'11
60 HEITZ Thierry 54'25
61 PIERRE Sophie 54'50
62 KASSI Ibrahim 55'12
63 ZERARI Kheira 55'15
64 COUDERT Soisic 55'18
65 JOY Marie-Odile 55'33
66 SIMON Nathalie 56'12
67 PIALLEPORT Sophie 56'30
68 CAU Amélie 56'43
69 RAKOVSKY Elisabeth 56'50
70 BENHAMOU Leslie 56'52
71 ZERARI Aïcha 56'59

72
VALENCE Etienne 57'11

DERRIENNIC Géraldine 57'11
74 PFEIFFER Maurice 57'27
75 LE GUEN Benoît 57'43
76 TINIER Valérie 57'46
77 BRISÉ Claudine 57'57
78 MAVROIDAKOS Georgios 58'04
79 YETER Théo 58'20
80 MANNI Fabrice 59'00

81
PRANLONG Solenn 59'32
ZAVERIO Brigitte 59'32
LOPEZ Ana 59'32

84
RAKOVSKY Pauline 60'18
RIEGERT Francine 60'18

86 FOSLIN Valérie 61'28
87 BAUSSART Valérie 61'36
88 LONKA Jérémie 62'03
89 BOIS Jean-Michel 62'04
90 LABROY Magalie 62'38
91 MASCOVICI Vasilisa 63'00
92 ALVAREZ Angélique 63'03
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93 FERRIERE Valérie 64'48
94 BOUADLA Saba 65'02
95 CERMAN Péline 65'13
96 JOSEPHINE Fabienne 66'22
97 FERGUTH Patrick 66'54
98 SOWA Nicole 67'02
99 BOODOO Parwisah 67'29
100 LIGER Emilie 67'57
101 LUDWIG Annabel 68'07
102 TAZI Asmae 68'11
103 LAMKIES Naomie 68'54
104 DJOSSOUVI Patricia 68'56
105 AMSELLEM Franck 68'56

106
LAMANTHE RICHARD Régine 69'00

LORENZI Corinne 69'00
108 SALLE Pierre-Marie 70'50
109 LAPIDUS Stéphane 74'14
110 CUCKERMAN Albert 74'33
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CLASSEMENT FEMMES 10 KM - 15 OCTOBRE 2017

CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM TEMPS
1 HADJ KHALIFA Faiten 45'29
2 ARREGUY Marie 47'23
3 JOCK Florane 47'55
4 MARACHLI-RIVE Leila 50'50
5 AUVRAY Chrystelle 52'31
6 GONCALVES Caroline 53'15

7
STEMMER Virginie 54'00
DAVIET Céline 54'00

9 TOUZEAU Valérie 54'11
10 PIERRE Sophie 54'50
11 ZERARI Kheira 55'15
12 COUDERT Soisic 55'18
13 JOY Marie-Odile 55'33
14 SIMON Nathalie 56'12
15 PIALLEPORT Sophie 56'30
16 CAU Amélie 56'43
17 RAKOVSKY Elisabeth 56'50
18 BENHAMOU Leslie 56'52
19 ZERARI Aïcha 56'59
20 DERRIENNIC Géraldine 57'11
21 TINIER Valérie 57'46
22 BRISÉ Claudine 57'57

23
PRANLONG Solenn 59'32
ZAVERIO Brigitte 59'32
LOPEZ Ana 59'32

26
RAKOVSKY Pauline 60'18
RIEGERT Francine 60'18

28 FOSLIN Valérie 61'28
29 BAUSSART Valérie 61'36
30 LABROY Magalie 62'38
31 MASCOVICI Vasilisa 63'00
32 ALVAREZ Angélique 63'03
33 FERRIERE Valérie 64'48
34 BOUADLA Saba 65'02
35 CERMAN Péline 65'13
36 JOSEPHINE Fabienne 66'22
37 SOWA Nicole 67'02
38 BOODOO Parwisah 67'29
39 LIGER Emilie 67'57
40 LUDWIG Annabel 68'07
41 TAZI Asmae 68'11
42 LAMKIES Naomie 68'54
43 DJOSSOUVI Patricia 68'56

44
LAMANTHE RICHARD Régine 69'00
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44
LORENZI Corinne 69'00
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CLASSEMENT HOMMES 10 KM - 15 OCTOBRE 2017

CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM TEMPS
1 LERENDU Valentin 34'42
2 BENLAUDAM Abdelhak 35'44
3 CAPUTO Joseph 37'09
4 MEKHTOUB Karim 37'54
5 CARIDEL Kénan 37'58
6 BOWIE Michel 38'15
7 MBAREK Salah 38'42
8 TINIER Fabrice 40'38
9 NEMMICHE Rachid 41'05

10 MAIRE Olivier 41'15
11 ATLANI Jean-David 41'30
12 CARREAUD Julien 42'25
13 MONTABORD Pierre-Alexandre 42'31
14 BEDANIAN Antoine 43'58
15 BERTRAND Renaud 44'23
16 GENESTE Cédric 44'44
17 LIRUS Francky 44'48
18 KERGUEN Grégory 44'52
19 MARQUEZ Franck 44'57
20 MASSIAS Frédéric 45'01
21 RAKOVSKY Vincent 45'29
22 SILVA Rémi 45'40
23 RENOULT Didier 46'17
24 DOURDOU Sébastien 46'24
25 OUAICHA Azzedine 46'45
26 KESSELMAN Avery 46'55
27 HAMELIN Samuel 47'37
28 STEMMER Marc 47'42
29 BRICHE Guy 48'20
30 DI MASCIO Frédéric 48'38
31 OUADAH Najim 48'45
32 CONAN Sébastien 48'47
33 SCAPPATICCI Serge 49'05
34 GERMAIN Hugo 49'10
35 BOUADLA Mohamed 49'46
36 REMOND Romain 50'07
37 MAUFRONT Rodolphe 50'12
38 RENAUD Vincent 50'15
39 LE DEUF Franck 50'34
40 JOY Camille 51'43
41 BON Cyril 51'44
42 BOWIE Lancelot 51'49
43 CHONOWSKI Marc 52'36
44 CARRATT Matthieu 52'41
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45 RINCÉ Nicolas 52'53
46 ROGOZ Nicolas 53'20
47 BELLEBEAU Gérard 53'28
48 SILVESTRE Laurent 53'38
49 GESTIN Jena-François 53'50
50 DAVIET Stéphane 54'00
51 HEITZ Thierry 54'25
52 KASSI Ibrahim 55'12
53 VALENCE Etienne 57'11
54 PFEIFFER Maurice 57'27
55 LE GUEN Benoît 57'43
56 MAVROIDAKOS Georgios 58'04
57 YETER Théo 58'20
58 MANNI Fabrice 59'00
59 LONKA Jérémie 62'03
60 BOIS Jean-Michel 62'04
61 FERGUTH Patrick 66'54
62 AMSELLEM Franck 68'56
63 SALLE Pierre-Marie 70'50
64 LAPIDUS Stéphane 74'14
65 CUCKERMAN Albert 74'33
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CLASSEMENT MARCHE NORDIQUE 10 KM - 15 OCTOBRE 2017

CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM TEMPS
1 POIX Bruno 71'
2 COLLET Laurinda 75'
3 DANIAUD Odile 78'
4 BRANCAZ Philippe 78'48
5 MENDEZ Constantin 78'52
6 DUCHEVET Françoise 79'22
7 MINOTTE Philippe 79'40
8 DANIAUD Jérôme 80'12
9 ASCHEHOUG Thierry 81'38

10
RICQUIER Christine 82'36
COHEN Ioanna 82'36

12 LESTRADE Christiane 85'

13
LAM Anne 85'50

DE BOISSET Christian 85'50

15
SERIAT Véronique 87'25
EL BAR Brigitte 87'25

17
HENSE Nathalie 89'18

DE BOISSET Isabelle 89'18

19
DASTE Annie 89'26

LE FRANCOIS Dominique 89'26
21 BOITEZ Valérie 92'18
22 HOUNGBOSSA Aline 93'

23
CUVILLIEZ Béatrice 94'37
CUVILLIEZ François 94'37

25 GUTTIEREZ Marie-José 95'30
26 ZUATE Thierry 95'31

27
LAVENNE Maryvonne 99'30
DOUDOUX Véronique 99'30

29
JOLY Véronique 101'38

DUBUISSON Coralie 101'38

31
ADJLOUA Fadila 102'
VILLAND Marie-Anne 102'

33 CUKERMAN Jacqueline 102'30
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